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2024/05/17 17:35:10

Price
28.95 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5035

5.08% (1.40)

FR0000050353
Fll

Euronext Paris
EUR

Transport
Stock

1,347 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

28.30 EUR (400)
29.00 EUR (520)
27.45 EUR
28.95 EUR
27.45 EUR
27.55 EUR
28.369838 EUR
24,814
703,673.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000050353&ID_NOTATION=45006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000050353&ID_NOTATION=45006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6399d6f983607335bc29a420104211b36a4d3e301dfec2d90b957cde90f5521b&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92af04edebe30534d&time=1716180652&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29e956eb9660cb34d6e53c62fdc6c307b14d0db830d7446bc2d829a7b9bc2c27&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=251ae9e3cc3e521dd&time=1716180652&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0eea79792b6f35fba2c7631c9f002b03a0a454cd40fec7424520d7bfa581a9c9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b2e2e263fb4b4e722&time=1716180652&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc805c7d637dd07ead7242745707a2cb97b3384ae59ddda73237ed1ad1559f42&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3031855ff01dd5da3&time=1716180652&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00100077e3fc6a30525a830adff85ad3fa6877862fa424c7271573fd35cb9009&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2e61125099b723332&time=1716180652&tool=RSC

LISI SA

Details

2024/05/17 17:35:10

Price
28.95 EUR

Difference

General attributes

5.08% (1.40)

ISIN FR0000050353
Symbol Fll
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,347 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.30 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 29.00 EUR (520)
Open 27.45 EUR
High 28.95 EUR
Low 27.45 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.55 EUR
VWAP 28.369838 EUR
Volume (pcs) 24,814
Trading volume 703,673.00
Number of trades 376
Last size 22
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.00% +10.50% +12.65%
Perf (abs.) +6.85 +2.75 +3.25
Beta 0.49 0.51 0.88
Volatility 24.25 23.62 32.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time
Stuttgart 2024/

05/17
Munich 2024/

05/17
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 05/17
Frankfurt 2024/

05/17
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 17:19

Price

15:34 28.25 EUR

08:06 27.35EUR

17:30 28.55 EUR

17:20 28.75 EUR

27.51 EUR (16,057

(
25.27 EUR (15,093
23.84 EUR (35,941
23.30 EUR (24,944

28.95 EUR
20.85 EUR
28.95 EUR
20.30 EUR

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.775USD 0.01

(2024/05/17
(2024/01/19
(2024/05/17
(2023/10/23

= = — — — — = ~—

Number of
trades

7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90870532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342423691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72541553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18568342

LISI SA

02/20

Euronext Paris 2024/ 17:35 28.95EUR 0.70 376
05/17

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 28.60 EUR 0.00 6
05/17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225890

LISI SA

Company profile

Company Logo

s]

Contact Details
LISI SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Jean-Philippe Kohler

Bernard Birchler
Capucine Allerton-
Kohler

Cyrille Viellard
Florence Verzelen
Francoise Garnier
Geoffroy Kohler
Guillaume Falguiere
Isabelle Carrere
Laurent Gutierrez
Marie-Hélene
Peugeot-Roncoroni

Mohamed Ezzenz

Véronique Saubot

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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